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Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 12.0
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

Explosion protection

Explosion protection designation

General data

Housing material

Gross weight

Mechanical data - Dimensions

EX-BPS 250-3G/D

EX-BPS 250-3G/D
101183235
4030661332703
27-27-26-06
27-27-24-04
27-27-24-04
EC001487

EC001487

EEx nAT6 X
Ex tD A22 IP67 T80°C X

Plastic

18 g



Length of the actuator 13 mm

Width of the actuator 33 mm
Height of the actuator 25 mm
Pictures

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kexbnf07

| 255.4 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 255.058 mm - 1000 x 723 px - 72 dpi
| 60.6 kB | .png | 74.083 x 53.622 mm - 210 x 152 px - 72 dpi

| 60.6 kB | .png | 74.083 x 53.622 mm - 210 x 152 px - 72 dpi

Dimensional drawing miscellaneous

ID: 1bps2b01
| 22.4 kB | .cdr |
| 63.8 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 248.003 mm - 1000 x 703 px - 72 dpi

Schmersal India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No - G-7/1, Ranjangaon MIDC, Tal. - Shirur, Dist.- Pune 412 220

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical
data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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